The Santa’s Rainbow

ALL INFORMATION PRESENTED BELOW IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OUR BROCHURE WENT TO
PRINT. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE
NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN INFORMATION MAY NOT REFLECT THESE ITEMS.

WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO CONFORM TO PRODUCT LISTINGS, IN THE EVENT A

SUBSTITUTION IS MADE IT WILL BE WITH PRODUCTS OF SIMILAR OR HIGHER QUALITY AND
VALUE.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY NEEDS,
PLEASE CONTACT US.



Our 100% natural Ginger Beer is brewed with fresh root ginger and pressed ginger juice for a
genuinely spicy taste with a fiery kick.

100% Natural, Carefully Selected - Simple Ingredients, Crafted with Nature, Traditionally
brewed with fresh root ginger, Non-alcoholic, Free from all artificial ingredients, sweeteners and
preservatives, Suitable for vegetarians and vegans

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Suitable for vegetarians
Nutrition

Typical Values Per 100ml
Energy kJ/kcal 137/32
Carbohydrate 8.1g

of which sugars 7.88



Contains negligible amounts of fat, saturates, protein and salt







Unlock the Flavour

slucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Rapeseed
O, Salt, Colourings (E120: Carmine
Sxtract, EI00: Curcumin, EI33: Blue FCF),
is ng 'agént: Bicarbonate of Soda, Vanilla
-avburing, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin.

For allergens please see ingredients in bold.
Gluten Free. e 7

tore in a cool, dry place.
Once opened, re-seal bag to ensure
freshness.

- WARNING
- May contain the occasional unpopped kernel.

Made in a facility that handles Nuts,
Peanuts and Gluten.

So delicious it's hard to share!

Best before see base.

FAMILY OWNED " There's nothing

N\ L 7R Sl

MADE IN BRITAIN

891079

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values per 100g

Energy 442kcal/1864K)
Fat 12.6g
Of which saturates 6.6g
78.2g
48.9g

Carbohydrates
Of which sugars

Established in a shed in Great Britain.

~ Tell us your favourite colour:

Popcorn Shed Ltd, Shedquarterﬁ,
30 City Road, London, ECIY 2AB

Popcorn Shed Ltd, Moat House,
54 Bloomfield Avenue, Belfast,
Northern Ireland, BT5 5AD

Send us a #ShedSelfie to win
popcorn @popcornshed
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JELLY SELECTION

_WATERMELON SLICES STRAWBERRY PENCILS FIZZY BOTTLES

F
(JELLY MIX: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Gelatine*, Modified Potato Starch, Acids: Citric Acid, Flavourings: Fruit and
Concentrates: Lemon, Safflower, Radish, Tomato, Apple, Pumpkin, Carrot, Blackcurrant; Colours: E100, E120",
E133, E160a E160c, E171. May contain traces of MILK.

FIZZY BLUE BOTTLES: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Gelatine*, Acids: Malic Acid, Citric Acid; Humectant:
Glycerol, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Ca ates, Dextrose, Flavourings, Anticaking Agent: Calcium
i Phosphates, Colours: E120*, E133, E171.

FIZZY STRAWBERRY PENCILS: Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, WHEAT Flour,
Corn Starch, Palm Fat, Acids: Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Humectant: Glycerol, Potato Starch,
Maltodextrins, Flavourings, Thickening Agent: Arabic Gum, Acidity Regulator: Potassium Citrates,
Salt, Fruit & Vegetable Concentrates (Blackcurrant, Carrot), Colour: E120%.

FIZZY WATERMELON SLICES: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Corn Starch, Gelatine*,
Humectant: Glycerol, Acids: ic Acid, Malic Acid, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Flavouring,
Fruit & Vegetable Concentrat ‘mon, Safflower, Radish, Tomato, Apple, Pumpk

Carrot, Blackcurrant, Colours E100, E120%, E133.
May contain traces of MILK

Allergen Information: For allergens including cereals containing
gluten see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS
Made on equipment which also handles: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Gluten.
Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. . -
Nutritional Information
WARNING: CHOKING HAZARD Typical Values /1009
* NOT SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS Energy 1445KJ, 340Kcal
CONTENTS Fat
Fizzy Jelly Mix of which Saturates
Fizzi B[ug Bottles 440 g Carbohydrates
7 f of which Sugars
Fizzy Watermelon Slices 4PKS001 e
Fizzy Strawberry Pencils Salt

est Before
#

\
R2025
Supplied By: UMARZ
-Ww Cambridge Confectioneny Co-
m Business Park, Sutton Road, Cambs, CB6 3PT.
01353 741661
www.cambridgeconfectionerycompany.co.uk




COLLECTION

momm Oats (32%), Butter (milk, salt)-. Sugar, Wheat flour
(with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Golden syrup.
Ginger crush (5%) (stem ginger, sugar, water), Ground Ginger,
Raising agents (diphosphates, sodium carbonates).

INGREDIENTS: L'avoine (32%), le beurre (lait, sel), sucre, farine
de blé (avec du carbonate de calcium, fer, macmg, thiamine),
Golden Syrup, gingembre crush (5%) (tige de gingembre,
sucre, eau), le gingembre, les agents de levage (carbonates
de sodium diphosphates).

Pour les allergénes, y compris les céréales contenant dg gluten,
voir ingrédients en gras. Peut également contenir

des noix et graines de sésame.

ZUTATEN: Hafer (32%), Butter (Milch, Sal2), Zucker,_
Weizenmehl (mit Calciumcarbonat, Eisen, Niacin, thiamin),
Golden Sirup, Ingwer Zerkleinern (5%) (stem Ingwer, Zucker, Wasser),
Gemahlener Ingwer, Backtriebmittel (diphosphates, Sodium Carbonate).
Far Allergene, einschlieBlich glutenhaltige Getreide, siehe
Zutaten in Fettdruck. Mai enthalten auch Nusse und Sesam.

IR e e e e
Allergen advice:

For Allergens, including Cereals containing gluten, see ingredients
in bold. May also contain Nuts and Sesame seeds.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutritional Info: per 100g
Energy: 2118kJ / 506 kcal
Fat: 2529

as Saturates: 14.49

Carbohydrates: 61.99
as Sugars: 29.59

Protein: 6.1g

Salt: 0.69

Storage Instructions: Store in a
cool, dry place. Once opened,
keep in an airtight container.
Guarantee: If you are not satisfied
with your purchase, please return
the product and packaging stating







-

Yorkshire with Love

Nibnibs is  bakeny where we make the
most fabulous things...Breadsticks made
with superior wheat flour and Extra Virgin
Olive Oil. Using only the finest ingredients
we mix our dough in small batches and
then bake these deliciously crispy
breadsticks to perfection.

nibibs Ltd.
Shawfeld Rood, Bamdey

Souh Yorkshie, Great Bitain S713HS

Email: hisnibs@nibnibs com [=]

Please visit us @ www.nibnibs.com

CUMIN BREADSTICKS
Ingredients: Wheat flour (contains Cakium Carbonate.
lion, Niadn, Thiamin), Durum Wheat Semolina, Extra
Virgin Olive Ol Yeast, Salt, Cumin Seeds (1%),
Ground Cumin (1%). Antioxidant: Rosemary Extract
For allergens: Please see ingradients in bold
Suitable for vegetarians and vegans
Once opened store in an alifight container

Typealvalues | Typical volves
ek | pei00s




ROSEMARY BIG MINIS
BREADSTICKS FOR DIPPING
Ingredients: Wheat flour (contains Caldum, lron, Niacin,
Thiamin), Durum Wheat Semolina, Extra Virgin Olive Ol
Yeast, Salt, Rosemary (1%).

For allergens: Please see ingredients in bold
Suitable for vegetarians and vegans
Once opened store in an aitight container

Nutritional Typical values |  Typical values
information per stick per100g
Energy 36kJ 1779k)
8kcal 422kl
Fat 0.29 lig
of which saturates 0.04g 199
Carbohydrate 1.59 72.69
of which sugars Olg 259
Fibre Olg 299
Protein 0.29 109
Salt 0.03g 179
Best before: »
)
o)
9 e e i)
(o)
P

100g (3.502) © .



- Lime, Lemon, Orange), Colours) Carmin
w  Paprika Extract, Chlorophyll Extract,

. Storeinacool dry place away from d
}a‘ BEST BEFORE: SEEEND
R O =




"am; Sour Cream & Onion Flavour

(mlSuga, Vegetable Oil (Palm) Dextros )&
bioterin, SaltySugar, Onlon and Garlic

m*»\

wom Enhancers! [Monosodlum 1Glutam f;'"(E621) ‘Dléé‘dlum i

830 Acidity Regulator [Lact 'c:AC|d (E2 Calcnum Lactate (E321)
i (E330) MhticakingTae cal [ i}
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OCOA BEAN WI
DIRECTLY |

¢ Made using F:
¢ Only natural fl
00% pure coco

®

W Ry o " SPRINKLE 2-3 HEAPED TEASPOONFULS OF DIVINE DRINKING CHOCOLATE INTO A CUP OF FOTMLE
T3 DAIRY PRODUCT OF CHOICE AND STIR WELL UNTIL DISSOLVED.

SPID 2~ 3 RGADE  TOPPEDE 5K DIINE DRICKCHOKLAD OVER iR EVIO H21 A
ORIKK OCH ROR / ROR VAL TILLS PULVRET LOST 6.

@ o rE—— i

}“”mbmmu IE. INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, COCOA POWDER 25%, DEXTROSE, ANTI CAKING AG

R
D pyey

T SILKCOR [0 3

g JNDE MEPE
1+ CREDIENSER: SOCKER, KAKAOPULYER 25%, EXTROS R

8125
t‘kmn TN D * KAKAD TILLVERKAD 1 STORBRITANNIEN MED GHANANSK KAKAC FGRIARASTORKT

Ho
COLATEAB, GRUVGATAN 318, 421 30 VASTRA FROLUNDA, SWEDER.

}/ — % £l Certified '
0C0A 5
r'“’ﬂ{[g ND SUGAR 87% SUGAR MAY BE MIXED

SUGAR o : >
o N A MASS BALANCE BASIS. i b l = ' >
NET!SOURCIHG l

Corporation

P IAET 4 I I S IIPA I

(0A
PER CUP~ PRODUCED IN THE UK USING GHMIAIMICO
PER KOPP*

|
670k)

159kcal

419

2.69
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2249

"= | 4009 €

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.

8/
5K BEST BEFORE END: SEE BASE ; :
2?'“0 MILK BAST FORE UTGANGEN AV/BE

e UTGANGEN Av: SE BOTTEN/B
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COCONUT &
RASPBERRY

CREAMY

MILK
COFFEE

CARAMEL
TRUFFLE

COCONUT
GANACHE

WHITE

TRUFFLE ORANGE

AN ASSORTMENT OF FILLED MILK, DARK
AND WHITE BELGIAN CHOCOLATES.

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, WHOLE MILK POWDER, COCOA MASS',
COCOA BUTTER', VEGETABLE FATS (PALM, PALM KERNEL,
SUNFLOWER, RAPESEED, SHEA, COCONUT), INVERT SUGAR
SYRUP, BUTTER OIL (MILK), LACTOSE (MILK), HAZELNUTS,
STABILISER (SORBITOL SYRUP), HUMECTANT (VEGETABLE
GLYCEROL), GLUCOSE SYRUP, FAT REDUCED COCOA POWDER,
SKIMMED MILK POWDER, WHOLE MILK. WHEY POWDER (MILK),
DESICCATED COCONUT, EMULSIFIERS (LECITHINS [SOYA],
MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS), WHEAT FLOUR,
COCOA NIBS', CARAMELISED SUGAR, NATURAL FLAVOURS
[VANILLA, COCONUT (HAZELNUT), RASPBERRY, PEAR, CARAMEL,
WALNUT, ALMOND, GINGER, ORANGE], VANILLA EXTRACT,
ACIDITY REGULATOR (CITRIC ACID), ORANGE CONCENTRATE,
¥ COLOURS (BEETROOT, IRON OXIDES AND HYDROXIDES, PAPRIKA

| EXTRACT), MILK FAT, COFFEE, SALT, GINGER, MILK PROTEIN,

! RAISING AGENT (SODIUM HYDROGEN CARBONATE), SEA SALT,

| RICE STARCH, ANTIOXIDANT (TOCOPHEROL-RICH EXTRACT),
BARLEY MALT EXTRACT, HIMALAYAN SALT, ORANGE OIL.

RAINFOREST ALLIANCE CERTIFIED, FIND OUT MORE AT RA .ORG.

ALLERGY ADVICE:
FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS N BOLD. MAY ALSO
CONTAIN OTHER NUTS & EGG.

DARK CHOCOLATE CONTAINS MINIMUM 56% COCOA SOLIDS.
MILK CHOCOLATE CONTAINS MINIMUM 30% COCOA SOLIDS,
MINIMUM 23% MILK SOLIDS.

- =

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS.

oS

INTENSELY

WALNUT &
ALMOND

COOKIES
& CREAM

GINGER
PRALINE

SALTED
CARAMEL
& VANILLA

MILK
TRUFFLE

HAZELNUT
PRALINE

DARK
GANACHE

DARK
CARAMEL
TRUFFLE

PEAR
CARAMEL

CRUNCHY
PRALINE

TN ,@’)’ =

~ ' NUTRITION FACTS

| Per 100g g
| TYPICAL VALUES FOR THE #
E 253 k. 7 -
~ GIDDILY CURIOUS..
Fat 34g | Vel ;O
of which saturates | 20g | ” 4
Carbohydrate 539 @
of which sugars 51g <

Protein 5.69

5"060413"268560">
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R|dge Cut Potato ¢ Cri
SEA SALTED POTATQ CRISPS
ENTS PotatOeS High Oleic sunflower 0jf <,

pVICE:
:Allyigﬁ An garley, Gluten, Oats, Wheat and Milk

—— Siitable for Vegans.

UTRITIONAI.INFORMA“ON (This pack contains 5 e, .
wp\(mw\w&s Per100g— Perse. |

g

2164 k)
; 518 keal
< 280

fat _
of which saturates : 2.2q
Carbohydrate 584
of which sugars 0.29
fibre 43q
Protein 6.69
e 0.71g

Enerqy

STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place.

BAGE: Once open, reseal t
0 kegpairtight. Why not try using
W&queepquggh and reshf%r \onger y

7 »EU ADDRESS
Ta)gors Snacks Ltd.
\Emes joyc;e Street,
i 1,007 Y170
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CHEDDAR AND ONIOR
\NGREDVIEN ,_é.

f8Sce ingredien
tain: Barley, GI

DIETAR H‘ DVI(E Suntablo fo

NUTRITIONALINFORMATI 1.
TYPICALVALUES

fat ; o
gwhich'sa rates;
(arbohydrate

%ﬁgam

Pfotem w—

AR
o

STORAGE: S\ore@ a\cool, dry pla ce.

USAGE: (),
Wegt“keé?%n reseal to keep airt

@inchy and fresh for |

EU ADDRESS:
Taylors Snacks
Unit 106,

ZJan]eS JU ce i
LDl 1, 0111




(DE)
Frud\tgesd\mad( (Zitrone,

Gelee mit
Orange, Apfel, Kirsche). Zutaten: Tucker, Glukosesirup, Wasser,
hnereieiweiBpulver, Aromen, Farbstoff:
i 0 Hartschalenobst),

Saureregulator: E330; Geliermittel: E406; Hil
£100, 141, E160¢, E163. Kann Spuren von
Erdniissen, Soja, Milch und Sesam enthalten. Hergeste\

Ende: siehe Seitenflache. (FR) Gelée au 9o
! % 5330 gélifiant: £406; blanc

und vor Warme geschiitzt lagem. Mindestens haltbar bis
i irop de glucose, eau, comecteur da )

de fruits a coque,
3 'abri de 12 chaleur.

(citron, orange, pomme, cerise). Ingrédients: sucre, 0P
E160¢, E163. Peut contenir des
, appel, Kers). Ingrediénten:

'ceuf de poule en poudre, aromes,
en, sinaasappel, 2
- £100, E141, E160¢, £163. Kan sporen

darachides, de soja, de lait et de sésame. Fal
itpoeder, aroma's, kleurstor: )y
Syiker EU en niet-EU. Drood bewaren en beschermen tegen warmte.

consommer de préférence avant fin: voir sur le coté. (NL) Gelei m
suiker, glucosesiroop, water, zuurteregelaar: E330; geleermiddel: £406; kippenei-eiw
van gluten, schaalvruchten, pinda's, soja, melk en sesam bevatten. Geproduceerdin EU. e
Ten minste houdbaar tot einde: zie zijkant. (GB) Jelly with fruit flavour (lemon, orange, apple, cherry). Ingredients: Sugar, glucose syrup; water, addity
requlator: E330; gelling agent: £406; hen's egg albumin powder, flavourings, colours: E100, E141,E160¢,E163. May contain traces of gluten, nuts, peanuts, soya, milk
and sesame. Producedinthe EU. sugarEUandnon-£U. Keep dryandstoreaway from heat. Bestbefore end:seeside.((l)le\éswomoupﬁ uti (citron, pomeran¢,
jablko, viseri). Slozen: cuk, glukdzovy Sirup, voda, regulator kyselosti: £330; elirujiciétka: EA06; suteny vajecnybilek, aromata, barviva: E100,E141, E1 60c,E163. Miize
obsahovat stopy lepku, orech, arasida, soji, miékaa sezamu. Vyrobeno v EU. Cukr FU 2 mimo EU. Skladujte v suchu a chraite pred teplem. Minimalnitrvanlivost do konce:viz
bocni strana. (SE) Gelé med fruktsmak (citron, apelsin, apple, Korsbar). Ingredienser: Socker, glukossirap, vatten, surhetsreglerande medel: E330; geleringsmede\'. £406;
diggvitepulver, aromer, fargamne: E100, £141, E160¢ E163. Kan innehalla spar av gluten, notter, jordnotter, Soja, mjolk och sesam. Tillverkat i EU. Socker £U och icke-EU. Forvara
torrt och skyddat fran varme. Bast fore slutet av: se pasidan. (RO) Jelou cu aroma de 3
fructe (Amaie, portocala, mar, drese). Ingrediente: 7ahar, sirop de qlucozd, ape,
or de aciditate: E330; agent gelatinizant: E406; pulbere din albus de ou de qaing,
00, E141, E160c, E163. Poate contine urme de gluten, fructe ! coajd
UE. Zahir din UE i din afaraUE. Ase

Nahrwertdeklaration per:/ Déclaration nutritionnelle pour: / Voedin!
dedlaration per:/ Vyzivové tidaje na: it

arome, coloranti: E1

vermelding per: / Nutrition
ration per: / Dedlaratia nutritionala per: / Vyzivové ddaje
na:/ Ravintoarvoilmoituksella per: /Toitumisalane teave kohta: |emnoasa, alune, soia, fapte si susan. Produs in
Fnergie / Energie/ Energie / Energy / Energetickd hodnota / Energi/ 1431k depozitalalocuscat i ferit de caldura. A se consuma de preferinta pana la sfargituk.verd
2/ Energiasisaldus: 337 kel Jateral. (SK) Zelé s ovocnou prichutou (ditrén, pomarant, jablko, yiha). Zlozenie:
; cukor, glukazovy sirup, voda, regulator kyslosti: E330; selimujicalitia: EAQ6; sugeny bielok 4?!
: £163. Moze obsahovat stopy k.

Valoare Energetica / Energia / Energi
Fett / Matiéres Grasses / Vetten /Fat ]
Rasva / Rasvad: : e aeho vaje, acmatd, o 10 1 E160c, E163.
davon gesattigte Fettsauren / dont acides gras saturés / waarvan {epku, orechoy, araSidov, SOje mlieka a sezamu. Vyrobené v EU. Cukor £0 a mimo EU.
2 toho nasycené mastné et %sud\u a chrante pred teplom. Minimalna ‘rvanlivost do konca:pozi bodnd

i ‘ ol hedelman maulla (sitruuna, appelsiini, omena, Kirsikka).

B30;

verzadigde vetzuren / of which saturates
/ztohonasytené = S )
Ainesosat: soker, glukoosisiirappl; Vesi, happamuudensé‘étﬁaine:
£100, E141, E160¢,

[Tuky / Fett/ Grasimi / Tuky/

kyseliny / varav mittat fett/ din care acizi grasi saturat

“;(ai:{'é kﬁliny/jOSta tyydytynytia/ millestrlgil:‘a séunud rasvhapg e;i: hyyteldimisaine: £406; kananmunavalk aisjauhe, aromit, var
ohlenh tate/Glucides/Koolhydraten/(a ohydrate / Sacharidy /g4 L) un@ValKuaISIAUNG, &0 L TREIU) B o
Kolhydrat / Glucide / Sacharidy / Hillihydraatit/ Siisivesikud: & Elg:an?:\i::ﬁe:;aﬁn?mna ggm‘a' ';‘3‘:33“‘&‘::‘?“ 5;2!‘\“{3.‘33‘:‘;;;“
davonZucker/dontsuaes/waarvansuikers/ of which sugars/ ey uo'aa' kuumuudelta' Parasta Janes s : \zstta ‘H

z(opo cukry / varavsockeramfr/din care zaharuri / 2 toho cukry 759 Puuvilja-m\ait;eline Nolea (9 dﬁm ape;si:“i?:‘:{ \u:ss <)> &Wl A 'sa(d')
/josta sokerita/ m"}?sf&“‘“ﬁ( i Bikoviny POt 03 uhkur, glikoosisirup, Vesi, happesuse oulaatar: E330; Zeeerlv aine:
tten / Protein / Bilkoviny / Protel g5 ¢ 5406;kanamunamunava\gepu\ber,\ﬁhna—';amaitseained,toiduvéw'\d:

-~ “FiweiB / Protéines :
/ Proteine / Bielk: ;ny/Proteiini/Valgu;: i 7 141, E160c, E163. Toode j i Cabbed
Salz/ Sel / Zout/ Salt/ sl / Salt/ Sare / Sot/ Suola/S00l:0,019 m',;fhﬁe{d, sgp]a({, piimz; ]:o sezs:?r‘\\:t.sT‘?&:g:\ﬁ %\\\_ngsaku‘:ﬁk;:\d
muu kui EL. Hoida kuivas ja jahedas. Parim enne:

crpe NI -
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SCOTTISH

OAT CRUMBLES

COLLECTION

INGREDIENTS: Oats (34%), Butter (milk, salt), Sugar, Wheat flour
(with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Honey (3%),
Golden Syrup, Raising agents (diphosphates, sodium carbonates).

GREDIENTS: L'avoine (34 %), le beurre (lait, sel), sucre, farine de bl
(avec du carbonate de calcium, fer, niacine, thiamine), miel (3 %),
irop d'or, des agents de levage (carbonates de sodium diphosphates,
Pour les allergénes, y compris les céréales contenant du gluten,
voir ingrédients en gras. Peut également contenir des noix
et graines de sesame.

ZUTATEN: Hafer (34%), Butter (Milch, Salz), Zucker, Weizenmehl
it Calciumcarbonat, Eisen, Niacin, thiamin), Honig (3%), Golden Sirup,
Backtriebmittel (diphosphates, Sodium Carbonate).
Fiir Allergene: einschlieBlich glutenhaltige Getreide, siche Zutaten in
Fettdruck. Mai enthalten auch Nusse und Sesam.

(Cal) , il 3a3ally o 2o SIS 9 S ) geaill (3809 JSdl) (el g sl g3y 305 (9%34) (9D
[p 23 9ad Ui g2 Sl 83l y diphosphates) ) ek gy, s (%3) sl s

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Allergen advice:

For Allergens, including Cereals containing gluten, see ingredients
in bold. May also contain Nuts and Sesame seeds.

Nutritional Info: per 100g

Energy: 2161 kJ / 517 kcal
Fat: 26.69

as Saturates: 15.29
Carbohydrates: 61.1g

as Sugars; 27.09
Protein: 6.39

Salt: 0.79

Storage Instructions: Store ina
cool, dry place. Once opened,
keep in an airtight container.
Guarantee: If you are not satisfied
with your purchase, please return
the product and packaging stating
where and when it was purchased.

150g € 5.30z




Butter fudge with Valencia orange oil.

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Salted Butter 8% (Milk, Salt

), Sweetened

Syrup, Golden Syrup, Emulsifier Soya Lecithin, Valencia Orange 0il 0.2%.

O Suitable for vegetarians.

ALLERGY ADVICE: for allergens, see ingredients in bold. Gluten-Free.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store in 2 cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, store in an

airtight container.

Leree | Recycle
! ome

Copperpot® is a registered trademark of the
0 Group, and i registered in many
countries.

7 Orchard Valley Foods Limited, 4 Lower Teme
Business Park, Burfor, Tenbury Wells, WRI5
851, United Kingdom,

Orchard Valley Foods GmbH,

Wilhelm-Theodor-Rﬁmheld-Slrasxe 14
D-55130 Mainz, Deutschland

I

5 1027675 515344115

L 4

w

SShanish

Vatenciin

JMMMeR BrE(z:

Produced in the UK usinf Salted
Butter from the UK and reland,
and Orange 0il from Spain.

Best Before: 3
>
1
M - B e

PKGO1114

Store in a cool, dry place.
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8 DARK CHOCOLATE
FLORENTINES

Indulge in a delectable blend of sticky
caramel, almonds, luscious fruits and

ginger, enrobed in rich velvety dark chocolate.
Because life’s too short for mediocre.

SCRUMPTIOUS INGREDIENTS

Dark Chocolate (28%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Flavouring),
Almonds (18%), Sugar, Butter (Milk), Cream (Milk),
Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Sultanas, Candied
Mixed Peel {Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup,
Sugar, Lemon Peel), Ginger Syrup, Salt.

Supporting 100% sustainably sourced cocoa

ALLERGY INFORMATION

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.
May also contain other nuts, peanuts, sesame
and cereals containing gluten.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION & RI

TYPICAL VALUES Per Per % RI™per

100g Florentine*  serving Adults
Energy 2302k] 460k 6% 8400k
Energy 552 keal LG 6% 2000 kcal
Fat 34g 699 10% 70g
of which Saturates 16g 339 16% 20g
Carbohydrate 51g 10g 4% 260g
of which Sugars 429 4q 9% 90g
Fibre 399 89 - -
Protein 779 159 3% 50g
Salt 0.29g 0.06g 1% 6g
*Serving size = 1 Florentine {approx. 19.5g). 8 servings per pack.
**Reference intake of an average adult (8400 k}/2000 kcal).

STORAGE INFORMATION

Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.
Once opened, keep in an airtight container and
consume within 3 days.

For Best Before see side of pack.

CONTACT US

Eat, nibble, munch and be merry with us
dthomasfudges on Twitter and Instagram.

Or scribble a note to: hello@thomasfudges.co.uk

Consumer services,
UK: Burton’s Biscuit Co., PO Box 145,
Birmingham, B24 8WR

EU: Burton’s Biscuit Co., Unit 105,
3 Lombard St East, Dublin 2, ROI

Scan me to discover
the incredible
journey supporting
sustainable cocoa

72417719034










